THE DATASHEET OF
LT3014BIDD#TRPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LT3014B
1
3014bfb
For more information www.linear.com/LT3014B
TYPICAL APPLICATION

3014bfb
For more information www.linear.com/LT3014B
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3014BES5#PBF LT3014BES5#TRPBF LTCHK 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LT3014BIS5#PBF LT3014BIS5#TRPBF LTCHK 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LT3014BMPS5#PBF LT3014BMPS5#TRPBF LTCHK 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 –55°C to 125°C
LT3014BHVES5#PBF LT3014BHVES5#TRPBF LTCHN 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LT3014BHVIS5#PBF LT3014BHVIS5#TRPBF LTCHN 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LT3014BEDD#PBF LT3014BEDD#TRPBF LCHM 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3014BIDD#PBF LT3014BIDD#TRPBF LCHM 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3014BHVEDD#PBF LT3014BHVEDD#TRPBF LCHP 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3014BHVIDD#PBF LT3014BHVIDD#TRPBF LCHP 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3014BES5 LT3014BES5#TR LTCHK 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LT3014BIS5 LT3014BIS5#TR LTCHK 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LT3014BMPS5 LT3014BMPS5#TR LTCHK 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 –55°C to 125°C